Academic Student Services

Annual Salary Annual Salary Annual Salary
X Exempt or Non-
Job Code Job Title Pay Grade Range Range Range
Exempt . . . . q

Minimum Mid-Point Maximum
181  Academic Counselor 036 E $49,300 $59,100 $69,000
165  Academic Specialist 036 E $49,300 $59,100 $69,000
NO0O4  Academic Tutor 035 E $44,800 $53,700 $62,700
312 Advisor | 035 E $44,800 $53,700 $62,700
NO09  Advisor I 036 E $49,300 $59,100 $69,000
169 Advisor lll 038 E $58,200 $72,800 $87,300
NO17 Assoc Dir Academic Records 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
N025  Assoc Dir Career Development 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
NO30 Assoc Dir Employer Relations 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
N045  Assoc Dir Restricted Funds 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
177 Career Coach Il 038 E $58,200 $72,800 $87,300
NO69  Career Coach lll 039 E $65,200 $81,500 $97,800
NO70 Career Coach IV 041 E $81,800 $102,300 $122,700
338  Career Counselor 037 E $54,200 $65,000 $75,900
313 Degree Counselor | 035 E $44,800 $53,700 $62,700
NO89 Degree Counselor Il 036 E $49,300 $59,100 $69,000
400 Degree Counselor Il 038 E $58,200 $72,800 $87,300
N097  Dir Academic Advising 041 E $81,800 $102,300 $122,700
NO99  Dir Academic Skill Development 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
N107  Dir Career Development 042 E $89,700 $116,600 $143,500
N111 Dir Disability Services 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
N112  Dir Employer Relations 042 E $89,700 $116,600 $143,500
N113 Dir Engaged Learning 041 E $81,800 $102,300 $122,700
N114  Dir ESL Program 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
N124  Dir Learning Enhance Center 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
N130 Dir Online Learning 042 E $89,700 $116,600 $143,500
179 Disabilities Accom Coordinator 036 E $49,300 $59,100 $69,000
N152 Employer Relations Speclst | 035 E $44,800 $53,700 $62,700
N153 Employer Relations Speclst Il 037 E $54,200 $65,000 $75,900
N154  Employer Relations Speclst IlI 038 E $58,200 $72,800 $87,300

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024
Document Updated: January 10, 2024



Academic Student Services

183
680
N192
N207
N218
N237
N243
174
288
374
182
184
178
176
583
391
362
N272
N273
N274
N275
N277
N289
N290
N297
180

Learning Skills Specialist
Literacy Specialist

Mngr Academic Counseling
Mngr Employer Relations

Mngr Learning Enhancement Ctr

Mngr University Advising
Online Learning Coordinator Il
Reading Specialist

Registrar

Restricted Funds Speclst IlI
Senior Academic Counselor
Senior Career Counselor
Senior Disabil Accom Coordtr
Senior Reading Specialist

Sr Learning Skills Specialist

Sr. Student Account Specialist
Student Account Specialist
Student Success Coach
Student Success Prof I
Student Success Prof lll
Student Success Professional |
Supv Academic Tutors

Supv Restricted Funds

Supv Testing Center

Veterans Assistant Specialist
Writing Specialist

036
037
038
039
038
039
038
036
041
038
037
038
037
037
037
035
034
037
036
038
035
037
037
037
036
037

mmmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMMmMmMTmMmMTmMmMmTmMmMmTImMmMmQmMmMmMTImMmMmImMmM/MmMmMmMTmTImMmMmT m’ m’ m/ mmm

$49,300
$54,200
$58,200
$65,200
$58,200
$65,200
$58,200
$49,300
$81,800
$58,200
$54,200
$58,200
$54,200
$54,200
$54,200
$44,800
$40,700
$54,200
$49,300
$58,200
$44,800
$54,200
$54,200
$54,200
$49,300
$54,200

$59,100
$65,000
$72,800
$81,500
$72,800
$81,500
$72,800
$59,100
$102,300
$72,800
$65,000
$72,800
$65,000
$65,000
$65,000
$53,700
$48,800
$65,000
$59,100
$72,800
$53,700
$65,000
$65,000
$65,000
$59,100
$65,000

$69,000
$75,900
$87,300
$97,800
$87,300
$97,800
$87,300
$69,000
$122,700
$87,300
$75,900
$87,300
$75,900
$75,900
$75,900
$62,700
$57,000
$75,900
$69,000
$87,300
$62,700
$75,900
$75,900
$75,900
$69,000
$75,900

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024
Document Updated: January 10, 2024



