## **Academic Student Services**

Job Code	Job Title	Pay Grade	Exempt or Non- Exempt	Annual Salary Range Minimum	Annual Salary Range Mid-Point	Annual Salary Range Maximum
181	Academic Counselor	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
165	Academic Specialist	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
N004	Academic Tutor	035	E	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
312	Advisor I	035	E	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
N009	Advisor II	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
169	Advisor III	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
N017	Assoc Dir Academic Records	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N025	Assoc Dir Career Development	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N030	Assoc Dir Employer Relations	040	Е	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N045	Assoc Dir Restricted Funds	040	Е	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
177	Career Coach II	038	Е	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
N069	Career Coach III	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
N070	Career Coach IV	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
338	Career Counselor	037	Е	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
313	Degree Counselor I	035	E	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
N089	Degree Counselor II	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
400	Degree Counselor III	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
N097	Dir Academic Advising	041	Е	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
N099	Dir Academic Skill Development	040	Е	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N107	Dir Career Development	042	E	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
N111	Dir Disability Services	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N112	Dir Employer Relations	042	Е	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
N113	Dir Engaged Learning	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
N114	Dir ESL Program	040	Е	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N124	Dir Learning Enhance Center	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N130	Dir Online Learning	042	E	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
179	Disabilities Accom Coordinator	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
N152	Employer Relations SpecIst I	035	E	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
N153	Employer Relations SpecIst II	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
N154	Employer Relations SpecIst III	038	Е	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024 Document Updated: January 10, 2024

## **Academic Student Services**

183	Learning Skills Specialist	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
680	Literacy Specialist	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
N192	Mngr Academic Counseling	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
N207	Mngr Employer Relations	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
N218	Mngr Learning Enhancement Ctr	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
N237	Mngr University Advising	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
N243	Online Learning Coordinator II	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
174	Reading Specialist	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
288	Registrar	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
374	Restricted Funds SpecIst III	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
182	Senior Academic Counselor	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
184	Senior Career Counselor	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
178	Senior Disabil Accom Coordtr	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
176	Senior Reading Specialist	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
583	Sr Learning Skills Specialist	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
391	Sr. Student Account Specialist	035	E	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
362	Student Account Specialist	034	E	\$40,700	\$48,800	\$57,000
N272	Student Success Coach	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
N273	Student Success Prof II	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
N274	Student Success Prof III	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
N275	Student Success Professional I	035	E	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
N277	Supv Academic Tutors	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
N289	Supv Restricted Funds	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
N290	Supv Testing Center	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
N297	Veterans Assistant Specialist	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
180	Writing Specialist	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024 Document Updated: January 10, 2024